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e 5 BEDROOMS SOUTH OF s 1 L :
VIRTUAL - S % A pmessd — g THE PINE
TOUR _aw = E;Etagpammufmcaffﬁrﬁ%ﬂms ﬂ GEORGETOWN 4 Sparkling townhouse in iy ~*% % |Nothing but class!

4 family ambiance. Over 3000 sq. fi. of
=1 sparkling space, decorated in clean,
4 fresh decor. Soaring 18’ ceiling in the
& Great Room with a gas FP and built in
nooks for your entertainment equip-
ment, Open concept kitchen/breakfast
room with California ceiling, breakfast
= | bar, phone desk, and beautiful ceram-
ic fioors throughout. Fabulous master
bedroom with 5 piece ensuite plus a suttlng area. Four other lovely bedrooms, all
lastefully decorated. Decking stretches right across the back of the home to
enjoy the beautiful, professional landscaping. Dont miss this beauty for

CHEERY JE 88 MER - |Guelph in excellent com- TS & PN Sagtd| An  elegant  four
COMFORT 5 B = E . I'"I"IL.ItiI""Ig distance. Open 7% SR U e M bedroom, flf_l'ur bath
$269,900 s | concept LR/DR & kit. with g T & " i | plan for living and

1 Countryside  home ® | fully finished bsmt & extra e R N N A | cntertaining. Over

with homey features. s L 3 pc. bath. All appliances — = 2700 sq. ft. with

- i gﬁ’fﬂ""ﬁﬁ'“ IE:; Boaae 0o k=24 included in this delightful triple garages on

' I - - unit, with low mainte- RS GOV one acre. Quality

yard. 2 fireplaces. A handy eatin kitchen with buittin dish- nance fees. Better than new at $149,900. Call Glenda built by Rydon at

washer. Now retrofitted 2 bdrm basement apt. Call Jim Akers*. Hughes* to view. 02-175-99 $409 999. Call Bill Ellis** for details.

5349 900. Cali John* or Glenda*, 02-180-30 5 .

s 3 S 00-570-99

" HEOMKC d PERFECT HOBBY Ay HIGHLANDS ey CLOSE TO ALL

ourme Islan e BB & - g i TR A o
¥ 4 kitchen, see thru fire- FARM - 3349:000 e S e EE"L?,?;’ Eﬁi'ﬁ?ﬂ?&s AMENITIES
Shion. - - - sk . {1l Gorgeous, well maintained L e P o | SUPERBLY KEPT -
Vaulted great room 8 3 bedroom bungalow. . E M Topography L $226,500

. . | and master bedroom | Hardwood floors, beamed L i S .- iy Lots Backing Onto i & B Don't pass by this nearly
. ':E:::H:l _r - v plus optional bonus B ceilings, brick fireplace, HaturaEE:,llgh o = e e ey 1EW brick 2 storey. Quiet
:{}DT 28" x 15’ over sunroom and deck over- Cﬂnvﬂaiﬂngﬂ I"::ith ;nué IEuiIdﬂr OR . h Is.ah - C — f‘ilFEt f:rdst-nwner pride,
; ) riple garages. looking 6.39 acres. 3 stall barn, 2 paddocks, pasture and Use Builder On Site - % nears schools-shops. Convenient glass sliders carpeting,
Artist Concept $359,999. Bill Ellis**. waiking' tralls o stieam: The P et Ehiﬂeaway”!! o e e o ey B o Y ample storage space, gas heat. Partially finished base-
00-573-99 iiacthia Gitennacos 02-165-19 01-371-VL - 01-386-VL ment. Jim Akers** 905-877-5165. 02-187-30

GREATER 3 T A GREAT ADDRESS! 1.3 ACRE VENDOR WANTS

STARTER HOME!!! IEEE . . Wl When only the best will do, i SOLD SIGN
s, 1 T Al and you've been waiting for : COMMERCIAL This 3 bedroom
_ $144,900 T W - LT “it” to come up - the wait is - i h h d
= 3 bedroom home on . S ; overl This beautiful home ZONING ome has an up at-
' |EI'QE lot. EHS}’ com- el e 8 e D é:h;:lrllininlg %LB; '-."I;*gliamg'a . - 0 I 1 ceramic floors,
i " an ully loa : S, : s ‘_ : T i i
= mute - walk to “GO ceilings, fabulous master bdrm with gorgeous ensuite, w/o to a ?rgus’ s o & b.madl?ﬂén' furTaCE'
d train. For an exclusive tiered deck with stunning perennial gardens, and loads of trees. WA Hltlﬁbl-lfgh- $59.000- all,. WiNnaows, 1arge
: Excellent location on a quiet boulevarded street, privacy and ele- e L Call Kathv Ellis* lot. $199,900. Call
== appt. call Jim gance await you in this immaculately kept, spacious home. A real ' x all Ratny S @ Rod* or Dinah*.

Akers*. 01-630-30 gem at $489,900! Call John* or Glenda*. 02-150-30 01-636-30 - 01-642-30

HERE’S YOUR s 5 GEGEI%ET{HEHN;A;! E.EEl:t"II'IJFI"IIr ELEGANT BUNGALOW,
1 | i EXCEPTIONAL LOCATION

CHANC E"_ - T . This well kept home will steal =1 Enjoy the benefits of coun- -

Y to build your own your hearts. The chef of the try living on 2+ acres . . .
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